
Tokyo Aquatics Centre
東京アクアティクスセンター

TUE 3 AUG 2021
Start Time 15:00

Diving
飛込 / Plongeon

Men's 3m Springboard
男子3m飛板飛込 / Tremplin 3 m - hommes

Final
決勝 / Finale

Centre aquatique de Tokyo

Detailed Results
結果詳細 / Résultats détaillés

   
 Rank Name

NOC

Code

Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

1 XIE Siyi CHN 5154B 3.4 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.09.09.09.0 91.80 1 91.80 1  

5353B 3.3 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.09.09.09.0 89.10 1 180.90 1  

207C 3.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.58.5 86.40 2 267.30 1  

307C 3.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.59.09.58.5 94.50 1 361.80 1  

407B 3.7 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 94.35 2 456.15 1  

109C 3.8 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.09.08.59.0 102.60 =1 558.75 1  

2 WANG Zongyuan CHN 407C 3.4 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 86.70 2 86.70 2 5.10

5337D 3.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.57.08.08.0 84.00 =3 170.70 3 10.20

5156B 3.9 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.57.57.0 85.80 3 256.50 2 10.80

307C 3.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.58.58.08.0 84.00 2 340.50 2 21.30

207C 3.6 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.58.59.08.0 91.80 4 432.30 2 23.85

109C 3.8 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.09.59.09.0 102.60 =1 534.90 2 23.85

3 LAUGHER Jack GBR 5154B 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.58.58.58.0 85.00 3 85.00 3 6.80

307C 3.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.59.08.08.0 85.75 2 170.75 2 10.15

407C 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.58.08.07.5 81.60 4 252.35 3 14.95

207C 3.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.58.07.5 81.00 4 333.35 3 28.45

109C 3.8 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.08.08.58.5 96.90 1 430.25 3 25.90

5156B 3.9 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.58.0 87.75 5 518.00 3 40.75

4 WOO Haram KOR 5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.57.5 76.50 =5 76.50 =5 15.30

407C 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 81.60 5 158.10 5 22.80

109C 3.8 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 91.20 1 249.30 4 18.00

307C 3.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.08.08.07.0 82.25 3 331.55 4 30.25

207C 3.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.06.06.07.0 68.40 =7 399.95 4 56.20

5156B 3.9 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.06.57.07.5 81.90 7 481.85 4 76.90

5 KUZNETSOV Evgenii ROC 407C 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.57.57.0 74.80 7 74.80 7 17.00

5154B 3.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.57.58.57.5 78.20 6 153.00 6 27.90

5156B 3.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.55.57.0 76.05 7 229.05 5 38.25

207C 3.6 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.54.04.04.0 43.20 12 272.25 8 89.55

307C 3.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.09.08.58.5 92.75 3 365.00 5 91.15

109C 3.8 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.58.08.58.0 96.90 =3 461.90 5 96.85

6 PACHECO MARRUFO
Rommel

MEX 5154B 3.4 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.58.08.58.0 83.30 4 83.30 4 8.50

205B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.57.06.5 63.00 =10 146.30 7 34.60

407C 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.07.0 73.10 9 219.40 6 47.90

5353B 3.3 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.08.08.08.0 79.20 5 298.60 5 63.20

307C 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.03.02.53.5 33.25 12 331.85 9 124.30

109C 3.8 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 96.90 =3 428.75 6 130.00

7 WOLFRAM Martin GER 205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.07.07.07.0 61.50 11 61.50 11 30.30

5337D 3.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.07.07.5 77.00 7 138.50 8 42.40

307C 3.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.57.57.58.0 78.75 5 217.25 7 50.05

407C 3.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.07.07.07.5 69.70 7 286.95 6 74.85

109C 3.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.55.56.06.0 68.40 =7 355.35 6 100.80

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 71.40 10 426.75 7 132.00

8 DOWN-JENKINS Anton NZL 405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.57.57.58.0 67.50 =9 67.50 =9 24.30

205B 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.07.5 67.50 9 135.00 9 45.90

305B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.57.57.58.0 70.50 10 205.50 8 61.80

107B 3.1 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.57.58.0 74.40 6 279.90 7 81.90

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.07.0 66.00 9 345.90 8 110.25

5154B 3.4 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.06.57.0 69.70 11 415.60 8 143.15

9 HEATLY James GBR 205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.07.06.56.5 58.50 12 58.50 12 33.30

407C 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.07.0 71.40 8 129.90 11 51.00

5337D 3.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 73.50 8 203.40 9 63.90

307C 3.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.55.05.05.5 57.75 10 261.15 9 100.65

109C 3.8 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.58.0 85.50 5 346.65 7 109.50

5156B 3.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.05.05.55.5 64.35 12 411.00 9 147.75

10 CAPOBIANCO Andrew USA 5154B 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.58.07.5 76.50 =5 76.50 =5 15.30

5337D 3.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.58.08.08.0 84.00 =3 160.50 4 20.40

307C 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.03.54.04.0 42.00 11 202.50 10 64.80

207C 3.6 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.55.04.54.0 48.60 11 251.10 11 110.70

407C 3.4 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.07.57.07.5 76.50 6 327.60 10 128.55

109C 3.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.06.56.56.5 74.10 9 401.70 10 157.05
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11 ISHAK Mohab EGY 205B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.58.0 72.00 8 72.00 8 19.80

407C 3.4 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.03.53.54.0 39.10 12 111.10 12 69.80

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.07.57.57.5 76.50 6 187.60 11 79.70

5353B 3.3 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.57.0 69.30 8 256.90 10 104.90

307C 3.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.04.54.04.5 50.75 11 307.65 11 148.50

109C 3.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.57.5 85.50 6 393.15 11 165.60

12 TERAUCHI Ken JPN 205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.07.07.57.0 67.50 =9 67.50 =9 24.30

305B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.06.57.5 63.00 =10 130.50 10 50.40

5353B 3.3 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.03.53.04.0 29.70 12 160.20 12 107.10

405B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.57.07.07.5 69.00 9 229.20 12 132.60

5154B 3.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.06.06.05.5 56.10 10 285.30 12 170.85

107B 3.1 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 74.40 8 359.70 12 199.05

Note:

For more details on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number
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